
No. 選手名 前節まで 1 2 3 4 合計
1 北出　昭子 128.8 ▲2.8 ▲31.3 5.4 31.4 131.5
2 岡田　　桂 97.8 ▲10.9 ▲20.2 ▲28.1 ▲15.7 22.9
3 梅村日奈子 28.1 6.4 31.5 7.5 ▲33.4 40.1
4 保里　瑛子 ▲23.2 25.1 6.9 ▲8.3 7.7 8.2
5 雑賀真紀子 59.3 ▲19.9 ▲7.0 3.2 ▲21.2 14.4
6 紺谷　友紀 81.6 ▲8.7 ▲3.8 ▲0.7 ▲29.4 39.0
7 藤川　まゆ 45.0 ▲28.4 12.0 21.3 ▲3.1 46.8
8 草場とも子 ▲27.3 11.2 ▲44.2 15.6 47.0 2.3
9 廣山美奈子 ▲88.0 ▲25.4 ▲26.7 ▲22.3 ▲11.2 ▲173.6 
10 安永真優美 ▲110.9 ▲5.4 21.3 ▲9.4 16.7 ▲87.7 
11 松本　陽子 ▲161.7 ▲28.4 0.7 9.4 9.6 ▲170.4 
12 稲毛千佳子 38.2 25.8 9.2 ▲21.5 ▲30.6 21.1
13 佐熊　未来 ▲9.6 ▲9.6 
14 石川亜利沙 ▲40.8 7.1 6.7 22.3 22.8 18.1
15 千本松紘子 36.5 26.7 31.4 18.4 ▲17.1 95.9
16 飯嶋ひとみ 6.7 21.2 15.5 ▲4.4 0.7 39.7
17 宇野　友美 ▲67.5 5.4 ▲2.0 ▲9.4 24.8 ▲48.7 

将妃戦 第５節 1回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
14 石川亜利沙 ▲40.8 3.1 4.0 7.1 ▲33.7 
15 千本松紘子 36.5 14.7 12.0 26.7 63.2
7 藤川　まゆ 45.0 ▲16.4 ▲12.0 ▲28.4 16.6
10 安永真優美 ▲110.9 ▲1.4 ▲4.0 ▲5.4 ▲116.3 

供託

将妃戦 第５節 1回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
8 草場とも子 ▲27.3 7.2 4.0 11.2 ▲16.1 
9 廣山美奈子 ▲88.0 ▲13.4 ▲12.0 ▲25.4 ▲113.4 
2 岡田　　桂 97.8 ▲6.9 ▲4.0 ▲10.9 86.9
4 保里　瑛子 ▲23.2 13.1 12.0 25.1 1.9

供託

将妃戦 第５節 1回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
6 紺谷　友紀 81.6 ▲4.7 ▲4.0 ▲8.7 72.9
3 梅村日奈子 28.1 2.4 4.0 6.4 34.5
5 雑賀真紀子 59.3 ▲7.9 ▲12.0 ▲19.9 39.4
16 飯嶋ひとみ 6.7 9.2 12.0 21.2 27.9

供託 1.0

将妃戦　第５節（7月20日）



将妃戦 第５節 1回戦 D卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
1 北出　昭子 128.8 1.2 ▲4.0 ▲2.8 126.0
17 宇野　友美 ▲67.5 1.4 4.0 5.4 ▲62.1 
12 稲毛千佳子 38.2 13.8 12.0 25.8 64.0
11 松本　陽子 ▲161.7 ▲16.4 ▲12.0 ▲28.4 ▲190.1 

供託

将妃戦 第５節 2回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
15 千本松紘子 63.2 19.4 12.0 31.4 94.6
4 保里　瑛子 1.9 2.9 4.0 6.9 8.8
5 雑賀真紀子 39.4 ▲3.0 ▲4.0 ▲7.0 32.4
1 北出　昭子 126.0 ▲19.3 ▲12.0 ▲31.3 94.7

供託

将妃戦 第５節 2回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
14 石川亜利沙 ▲33.7 2.7 4.0 6.7 ▲27.0 
2 岡田　　桂 86.9 ▲8.2 ▲12.0 ▲20.2 66.7
16 飯嶋ひとみ 27.9 3.5 12.0 15.5 43.4
17 宇野　友美 ▲62.1 2.0 ▲4.0 ▲2.0 ▲64.1 

供託

将妃戦 第５節 2回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
7 藤川　まゆ 16.6 8.0 4.0 12.0 28.6
8 草場とも子 ▲16.1 ▲32.2 ▲12.0 ▲44.2 ▲60.3 
3 梅村日奈子 34.5 19.5 12.0 31.5 66.0
11 松本　陽子 ▲190.1 4.7 ▲4.0 0.7 ▲189.4 

供託

将妃戦 第５節 2回戦 D卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
10 安永真優美 ▲116.3 9.3 12.0 21.3 ▲95.0 
9 廣山美奈子 ▲113.4 ▲14.7 ▲12.0 ▲26.7 ▲140.1 
6 紺谷　友紀 72.9 0.2 ▲4.0 ▲3.8 69.1
12 稲毛千佳子 64.0 5.2 4.0 9.2 73.2

供託

将妃戦 第５節 3回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
15 千本松紘子 94.6 6.4 12.0 18.4 113.0
2 岡田　　桂 66.7 ▲16.1 ▲12.0 ▲28.1 38.6
6 紺谷　友紀 69.1 3.3 ▲4.0 ▲0.7 68.4
11 松本　陽子 ▲189.4 5.4 4.0 9.4 ▲180.0 

供託 1.0



将妃戦 第５節 3回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
7 藤川　まゆ 28.6 9.3 12.0 21.3 49.9
9 廣山美奈子 ▲140.1 ▲10.3 ▲12.0 ▲22.3 ▲162.4 
16 飯嶋ひとみ 43.4 ▲0.4 ▲4.0 ▲4.4 39.0
1 北出　昭子 94.7 1.4 4.0 5.4 100.1

供託

将妃戦 第５節 3回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
14 石川亜利沙 ▲27.0 10.3 12.0 22.3 ▲4.7 
4 保里　瑛子 8.8 ▲4.3 ▲4.0 ▲8.3 0.5
3 梅村日奈子 66.0 3.5 4.0 7.5 73.5
12 稲毛千佳子 73.2 ▲9.5 ▲12.0 ▲21.5 51.7

供託

将妃戦 第５節 3回戦 D卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
10 安永真優美 ▲95.0 ▲1.4 ▲8.0 ▲9.4 ▲104.4 
8 草場とも子 ▲60.3 3.6 12.0 15.6 ▲44.7 
5 雑賀真紀子 32.4 ▲0.8 4.0 3.2 35.6
17 宇野　友美 ▲64.1 ▲1.4 ▲8.0 ▲9.4 ▲73.5 

供託

将妃戦 第５節 4回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
15 千本松紘子 113.0 ▲13.1 ▲4.0 ▲17.1 95.9
8 草場とも子 ▲44.7 35.0 12.0 47.0 2.3
16 飯嶋ひとみ 39.0 ▲3.3 4.0 0.7 39.7
12 稲毛千佳子 51.7 ▲18.6 ▲12.0 ▲30.6 21.1

供託

将妃戦 第５節 4回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
7 藤川　まゆ 49.9 0.9 ▲4.0 ▲3.1 46.8
4 保里　瑛子 0.5 3.7 4.0 7.7 8.2
6 紺谷　友紀 68.4 ▲17.4 ▲12.0 ▲29.4 39.0
17 宇野　友美 ▲73.5 12.8 12.0 24.8 ▲48.7 

供託

将妃戦 第５節 4回戦 C卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
10 安永真優美 ▲104.4 12.7 4.0 16.7 ▲87.7 
2 岡田　　桂 38.6 ▲11.7 ▲4.0 ▲15.7 22.9
3 梅村日奈子 73.5 ▲21.4 ▲12.0 ▲33.4 40.1
1 北出　昭子 100.1 19.4 12.0 31.4 131.5

供託 1.0



将妃戦 第５節 4回戦 D卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
14 石川亜利沙 ▲4.7 10.8 12.0 22.8 18.1
9 廣山美奈子 ▲162.4 ▲7.2 ▲4.0 ▲11.2 ▲173.6 
5 雑賀真紀子 35.6 ▲9.2 ▲12.0 ▲21.2 14.4
11 松本　陽子 ▲180.0 5.6 4.0 9.6 ▲170.4 

供託


